

D
ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25848/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2013 in CWP No.8993/2004 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARDEV SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl.
documents on record, deletion of respondents and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 26/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Aman Prit Singh Rahi, Adv.
Mr.Somnath Padhan, Adv.
For Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice.

Proforma respondent nos.4 to 438 are deleted from the array of
parties, at the risk of the petitioners.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar