

o

ITEM NO.24

COURT NO.13

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 16550/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2013 in CWP No.11094/2004, of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

TARLOK SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS1

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With I.A. 1 (appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report)

Date: 23/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Amar Nath Singh, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for deletion of performa respondent nos. 7 to 846
is allowed at the risk of the petitioners.

I.A. stands disposed of.

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Cause Title may be amended accordingly.

(Neeta)
SR. P.A.

(Usha Sharma)
COURT MASTER