

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20898/2013

GURMEET SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With SLP(C) Nos. 20900, 21031,20502-20503 and 22678 of 2013

Date: 27/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.A.N.Singh,adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Sharawat,adv.
Mr.Vishal Mahajan,adv.
Ms.Anuradha Mutatkar,adv.
Mr.Dinesh Verma,adv.
Mr.Subhasish Bhowmick,adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.K.Mahalik,adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr.Jagjit Singh Chhabra,adv.
Mr.Manu T.Ramachandran,adv.
Mr.B.Krishna Prasad,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

contd....2

In SLP(C) No.22678/13 service is complete.
In all other remaining matters, service is awaited. Await return of notice of the unserved respondents.
The remaining matters may be listed before the Hon'ble Court as ordered.
List the incomplete matter alone on 15.07.2014.

