

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 12858/2009
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 26/05/2008
IN CWP NO. 645/2005 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF H.P AT SHIMLA)

GRAH RAKSHAK, HOME GUARDS WEL. ASSO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/11/2014 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.K. Gupta, Adv. (MENTIONED BY)
Mr. M. C. Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

2 nd

Not to be deleted from the cause list of

December, 2014.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2014.11.18
17:49:26 IST
Reason: